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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

START 0.1 0.1 START 0.1 0.1
L |MICHELSON 0.6 0.7 L |MICHELSON 0.6 0.7
L |HARVARD 1.3 2.0 L |HARVARD 1.3 2.0
R [BRIDGE / PELTASON 0.8 2.8 R |BRIDGE / PELTASON 0.8 28
L |W PELTASON 0.7 3.5 L |WPELTASON 0.7 3.5
R [LOS TRANCOS / CALIFORNIA 1.5 5.0 R |LOS TRANCOS / CALIFORNIA 1.5 5.0
R |ANTEATER 0.4 5.4 R |ANTEATER 0.4 5.4
R [BONITA CANYON 14 6.8 R |BONITA CANYON 14 6.8
L |PRAIRIE 0.1 6.9 L |PRAIRIE 0.1 6.9
R [FORD 0.1 7.0 R |FORD 0.1 7.0
L |SAN MIGUEL 14 8.4 L |SAN MIGUEL 14 8.4
L |PACIFIC VIEW 04 8.8 L |PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 8.8
R |MARGUERITE 1.3 10.1 R |MARGUERITE 1.3 10.1
R [BAYSIDE 2.5 12.6 R |BAYSIDE 2.5 12.6
C |BAYSIDE THRU RV PARK 0.6 13.2 C |BAYSIDE THRU RV PARK 0.6 13.2
L |BACKBAY DR 3.1 16.3 L |BACKBAY DR 3.1 16.3
L |EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 1.7 18.0 L |EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 1.7 18.0
L |{CAMPUS 1.4 19.4 L |{CAMPUS 14 19.4
R |VON KARMAN / TUSTIN RANCH 7.6 27.0 R |VON KARMAN / TUSTIN RANCH 7.6 27.0
R |PORTOLA 2.1 291 R |PORTOLA 2.1 29.1
L |ORCHARD HILLS 0.3 29.4 L |ORCHARD HILLS 0.3 29.4
R |[NEW PT / RIDGE GATE 2.0 31.4 R |[NEW PT / RIDGE GATE 2.0 31.4
R |ORCHARD HILLS / CULVER 1.6 33.0 R |ORCHARD HILLS / CULVER 1.6 33.0
L |MEADOWWOOD 0.7 33.7 L |MEADOWWOOD 0.7 33.7
R |YALE 14 35.1 R |YALE 14 35.1
L |BRYAN 0.9 36.0 L |BRYAN 0.9 36.0
R |JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 5.5 41.5 R |JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 5.5 41.5
R [CULVER 0.5 42.0 R |CULVER 0.5 42.0
R |CARL’S JR PARKING LOT 0.1 421 R |CARL’'S JR PARKING LOT 0.1 421

FINISH 0.0 421 FINISH 0.0 421




	SHEET 1

